Summer 2021
Term length is 81 Days
Grades are due 7 after classes end

Fall 2021
Term length is 102 Days
Grades are due 11 after classes end

Term length is 102 Days
Grades are due 11 after classes end

Blackboard Course site available
Textbook Information Due
e-Reserve Information Due
Finalized Syllabus Due

Courses Open in Blackboard
First Day of Classes

Last Day of Classes

Grades Due to Registrar
Blackboard Course site available
Textbook Information Due
e-Reserve Information Due
Finalized Syllabus Due

Courses Open in Blackboard
First Day of Classes

Last Day of Classes

Grades Due to Registrar
Blackboard Course site available
Textbook Information Due
e-Reserve Information Due
Finalized Syllabus Due

Courses Open in Blackboard
First Day of Classes

Last Day of Classes

Grades Due to Registrar

Monday, March 8, 2021
Monday, March 15, 2021
Monday, March 29, 2021
Monday, April 5, 2021
Monday, May 17, 2021
Monday, May 24, 2021
Friday, August 13, 2021
Friday, August 20, 2021
Monday, June 21, 2021
Monday, April 12, 2021
Monday, July 12, 2021
Monday, July 19, 2021
Monday, August 23, 2021
Monday, August 30, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
Tuesday, December 21, 2021
Monday, October 18, 2021
Monday, October 25, 2021
Monday, November 15, 2021
Monday, November 29, 2021
Monday, January 17, 2022
Monday, January 24, 2022
Friday, May 6, 2022
Tuesday, May 17, 2022

70

56

49
7

70
140
49
42

98
91
70
56

47
42
37

5

51
117
35
30

65
60
43
38



