Term	Task Name	Due Date	Days before Term Start	Work Days Before Term Start
Summer 2021	Blackboard Course site available	Monday, March 8, 2021	77	58
Term length is 81 Days	Textbook Information Due	Monday, March 15, 2021	70	47
Grades are due 7 after classes end	e-Reserve Information Due	Monday, March 29, 2021	56	42
	Finalized Syllabus Due	Monday, April 5, 2021	49	37
	Courses Open in Blackboard	Monday, May 17, 2021	7	5
	First Day of Classes	Monday, May 24, 2021		
	Last Day of Classes	Friday, August 13, 2021		
	Grades Due to Registrar	Friday, August 20, 2021		
Fall 2021	Blackboard Course site available	Monday, June 21, 2021	70	51
Term length is 102 Days	Textbook Information Due	Monday, April 12, 2021	140	117
Grades are due 11 after classes end	e-Reserve Information Due	Monday, July 12, 2021	49	35
	Finalized Syllabus Due	Monday, July 19, 2021	42	30
	Courses Open in Blackboard	Monday, August 23, 2021	7	5
	First Day of Classes	Monday, August 30, 2021		
	Last Day of Classes	Friday, December 10, 2021		
	Grades Due to Registrar	Tuesday, December 21, 2021		
Winter/Spring 2021	Blackboard Course site available	Monday, October 18, 2021	98	65
Term length is 102 Days	Textbook Information Due	Monday, October 25, 2021	91	60
Grades are due 11 after classes end	e-Reserve Information Due	Monday, November 15, 2021	70	43
	Finalized Syllabus Due	Monday, November 29, 2021	56	38
	Courses Open in Blackboard	Monday, January 17, 2022	7	5
	First Day of Classes	Monday, January 24, 2022		
	Last Day of Classes	Friday, May 6, 2022		
	Grades Due to Registrar	Tuesday, May 17, 2022		